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Description

199001160000
15530

01/16/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

274 435

199001180000
18450

01/18/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

274 910

199003020000
59240

03/02/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE,
CANDICE R.
ETAL

280 850

199004200001
12050

04/20/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

287 986

199007160002
03020

07/16/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

300 423

199007160002
03060

07/16/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

300 419

199007160002
03460

07/16/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

300 423

199009170002
70550

09/17/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 900

199009170002
71030

09/17/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 899

199009170002
71250

09/17/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

309 898

199011210003
36990

11/21/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FED MORT
CORP

319 271

199011210003
37640

11/21/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FED MORT
CORP

319 271

199012170003
57130

12/17/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARL I.
BROWN & CO

322 336

199006190001
76000

06/19/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSTELLER,
ROSS E,JR.&
BR

296 556

199009170002
71540

09/17/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 899

199010150002
98120

10/15/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

314 210

199010220003
05910

10/22/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICA'S
MORTGAGE
CO

315 105

199011010003
15540

11/01/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

316 546

199011080003
25280

11/08/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

317 625



199012170003
56750

12/17/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARL I.
BROWN & CO

322 336

199001040000
01810

01/04/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPISI,
JEANETTE

272 891 9 22 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:22
Desc:HAMLET,
4TH SECTOR

199001190000
20300

01/19/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
HAROLD D. &
CHARLO

275 257 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

199001050000
03150

01/05/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WAITES,
JOSEPH M,JR.
& JA

272 964 12 62 Lot#:42
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

199002020000
33040

02/02/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARMAN,
JOE F, JR. &
MIS

277 169 7 14 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:14
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 1ST
ADDITION

199002190000
48810

02/19/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKEE,
RICHARD D. &
JACQU

279 409 8 15 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
THIRD
ADDITION

199003020000
58860

03/02/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PURKEY,
GREGORY L.
ETAL

280 850 6 93 Lot#:26 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:MONTE
TIERRA, 1ST
ADDITION
SUBDIVISION

199003050000
59910

03/05/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRETT,
PATTI M.

281 52 7 3 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION

199003090000
66400

03/09/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HUTSON,
GRAHAM
D,JR.& MAR

281 802 12 50 Lot#:510 Blk:5
Book:12 Pg:50
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M AMENDED

199004020000
91320

04/02/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK, BILLY
D, JR. & JUD

284 961 7 110 Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:3RD
SECTOR OF
PORT SOUTH

199004060000
97930

04/06/1990
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE DRIVER,
PHILLIP D. &
KARE

286 218 Sec:30 Twn:19
Rng:1 Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTH
WEST ROW
OF OLD HWY
280


