Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO;										E CO;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199001160000 15530	01/16/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	274	435				
199001180000 18450	01/18/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	274	910				
199003020000 59240	03/02/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE, CANDICE R. ETAL	280	850				
199004200001 12050	04/20/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	287	986				
199007160002 03020	07/16/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	300	423				
199007160002 03060	07/16/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	300	419				
199007160002 03460	07/16/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	300	423				
199009170002 70550	09/17/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	309	900				
199009170002 71030	09/17/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	309	899				
199009170002 71250	09/17/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	309	898				
199011210003 36990	11/21/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FED MORT CORP	319	271				
199011210003 37640	11/21/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FED MORT CORP	319	271				
199012170003 57130	12/17/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARL I. BROWN & CO	322	336				
199006190001 76000	06/19/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSTELLER, ROSS E,JR.& BR	296	556				
199009170002 71540	09/17/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	309	899				
199010150002 98120	10/15/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	314	210				
199010220003 05910	10/22/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICA'S MORTGAGE CO	315	105				
199011010003 15540	11/01/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	316	546				
199011080003 25280	11/08/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	317	625				

199012170003 56750	12/17/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT	CARL I. BROWN & CO	322	336			
199001040000 01810	01/04/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	S MORTGAGE	CAMPISI, JEANETTE	272	891	9	22	Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:22 Desc:HAMLET, 4TH SECTOR
199001190000 20300	01/19/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, HAROLD D. & CHARLO	275	257			Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4
199001050000 03150	01/05/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAITES, JOSEPH M,JR. & JA	272	964	12	62	Lot#:42 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
199002020000 33040	02/02/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARMAN, JOE F, JR. & MIS	277	169	7	14	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:14 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 1ST ADDITION
199002190000 48810	02/19/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKEE, RICHARD D. & JACQU	279	409	8	15	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS THIRD ADDITION
199003020000 58860	03/02/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PURKEY, GREGORY L. ETAL	280	850	6	93	Lot#:26 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:MONTE TIERRA, 1ST ADDITION SUBDIVISION
199003050000 59910	03/05/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRETT, PATTI M.	281	52	7	3	Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE FIRST ADDITION
199003090000 66400	03/09/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUTSON, GRAHAM D,JR.& MAR	281	802	12	50	Lot#:510 Blk:5 Book:12 Pg:50 Sub:GABLES A CONDOMINIU M AMENDED
199004020000 91320	04/02/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, BILLY D, JR. & JUD	284	961	7	110	Lot#:8 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:3RD SECTOR OF PORT SOUTH
199004060000 97930	04/06/1990 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRIVER, PHILLIP D. & KARE	286	218			Sec:30 Twn:19 Rng:1 Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:SOUTH WEST ROW OF OLD HWY 280